

|  |       |                                      |  |           |                   |
|--|-------|--------------------------------------|--|-----------|-------------------|
| 3  | pcs   | Ladle                                |  | 650.00    | 1,950.00          |
| 2  | pcs   | Cooking Vat (cawa)                   |  | 2,000.00  | 4,000.00          |
| 1  | unit  | Digital weighing scale               |  | 4,000.00  | 4,000.00          |
| 1000   | pcs   | Pouch                                |  | 6.00      | 6,000.00          |
| 3  | pax   | Training                             |  | 500.00    | 15,000.00         |
| <b>Sub-Total</b>   |       |                                      |  |           | <b>115,050.00</b> |
| <b>Lot 3 - EGG PRODUCTION</b>                            |       |                                      |  |           |                   |
| 4  | units | Egg Machine with 48 hens             |  | 4,500.00  | 180,000.00        |
| 40   | sacks | Feeds layering mash                  |  | 1,600.00  | 64,000.00         |
| 400  | pcs   | Egg Trays                            |  | 15.00     | 6,000.00          |
| <b>Sub-Total</b>   |       |                                      |  |           | <b>250,000.00</b> |
| <b>Lot 4 - PEANUT BUTTER PROCESSING</b>                  |       |                                      |  |           |                   |
| 2  | unit  | Peanut Grinder                       |  | 11,900.00 | 23,800.00         |
| 20   | pcs   | Rubber Spatula                       |  | 49.00     | 980.00            |
| 4  | pcs   | Colander                             |  | 649.00    | 2,596.00          |
| 6  | pcs   | Stainless steel cup                  |  | 665.00    | 3,990.00          |
| 6  | pcs   | Food pan                             |  | 660.00    | 4,014.00          |
| 3  | pcs   | Stock pot set                        |  | 1,755.00  | 5,265.00          |
| 6  | pcs   | Wooden Siase (cooking vat)           |  | 199.00    | 1,194.00          |
| 6  | pcs   | Strainer with handle                 |  | 225.00    | 1,350.00          |
| 4  | pcs   | Frying pan #2                        |  | 1,550.00  | 6,200.00          |
| 6  | pcs   | Aluminum Basin #2                    |  | 425.00    | 2,550.00          |
| 6  | pcs   | Aluminum Basin #3                    |  | 249.00    | 1,494.00          |
| 6  | pcs   | Siasi cooking vat with wooden handle |  | 205.00    | 1,230.00          |
| 5000   | pcs   | Peanut Jar medium                    |  | 8.00      | 40,000.00         |
| 2  | units | Fugi table scale                     |  | 1,320.00  | 2,640.00          |
| 500  | kgs   | Peanut                               |  | 100.00    | 50,000.00         |
| 300  | packs | Minola oil 925ml                     |  | 117.00    | 35,100.00         |
| 6  | sacks | Refined sugar                        |  | 2,250.00  | 13,500.00         |
| 6  | sacks | Brown sugar                          |  | 1,680.00  | 10,080.00         |
| 3  | unit  | Plastic table                        |  | 3,000.00  | 9,000.00          |
| 1  | unit  | Cabinet                              |  | 12,000.00 | 12,000.00         |
| 12   | pcs   | Chair                                |  | 675.00    | 8,100.00          |
| 1  |       | Seminar & Training                   |  | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00         |
| <b>Sub-Total</b>   |       |                                      |  |           | <b>250,083.00</b> |
| <b>Lot 5 - BREAD &amp; PASTRY (Baking &amp; Cooking)</b> |       |                                      |  |           |                   |
| 7  | pcs   | Weighing scale 5kgs                  |  | 1,500.00  | 10,500.00         |
| 7  | pcs   | Weighing scale 10kg                  |  | 2,000.00  | 14,000.00         |
| 7  | pcs   | Decorating Tip, Nozzle               |  | 1,000.00  | 7,000.00          |
| 42   | pcs   | Mixing Bowl Stainless 15cm           |  | 881.25    | 37,012.50         |
| 42   | pcs   | Muffin Pan small                     |  | 287.50    | 12,075.00         |
| 42   | pcs   | Muffin Pan medium                    |  | 287.50    | 12,075.00         |
| 49   | pcs   | Muffin Pan large                     |  | 287.50    | 14,087.50         |
| 70   | pcs   | Loaf Pan                             |  | 475.00    | 33,250.00         |
| <b>Sub-Total</b>   |       |                                      |  |           | <b>140,000.00</b> |
| <b>Lot 6 - BREAD &amp; PASTRY (Baking )</b>              |       |                                      |  |           |                   |
| 4  | pcs   | commercial mixer with complete set   |  | 7,200.00  | 28,800.00         |
| 1  | pc    | electric oven                        |  | 6,695.00  | 6,695.00          |
| 6  | pcs   | Mixing Bowl Stainless 15cm           |  | 730.00    | 4,380.00          |